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Appendix C (cont.) 
 
 

RURAL TASK FORCE CHAIRS 

 

RTF # Name County Telephone E-Mail 

1 Jeff Tumadanski SEMCOG 517/546-4250 jtumadanski@semcog.org  

2 Stan Clingerman Hillsdale 517/437-4458 hillsdalecrc@hillsdalecrc.org 

3 Brad Lamberg Barry 269/945-3449 bcrc@barrycounty.org 

4 Larry Hummel Van Buren 269/674-8011 vbcrchummel@comcast.net 

5 Bill Meinz Lapeer 810/664-6272 wmeinz@lcrconline.com   

6 Matt Hannahs Eaton 517/543-1630 mhannahs@eatoncountyroad.com 

7A Michele Zawerucha Tuscola 989/673-2128 mzawerucha@tuscolaroad.org 

7B Mark Craft Gratiot 989/875-3811 markcraft@gratiotroads.org 

7C Mark Sohlden Gladwin 989/426-7441 msohlden@ejourney.com 

7D Blair Dyer Arenac 989/653-2411 jga@centurytel.net 

8A Gary Dittmer Mason 231/757-2882 masoncrc@sbcglobal.net 

8B Randy Stearns Montcalm 989/831-5285 randy@montcalmroads.com 

8C Wayne Schoonover Ionia  616/527-1700 wayne@ioniacountyroads.org 

9 Mike Roper Otsego 989/732-5202 mikeocrc@chartermi.net 

10A Brian Gutowski Emmet 231/347-8142 emmetcrc@chartermi.net 

10B Kelly Bekken Missaukee 231/839-4361 kelly@mcrc-roads.com 

10C Mary Gillis Gd Traverse 231/922-4848 gtcrc@gtcrc.org 

11 Rob Laitinen Chippewa 906/635-5295 surveyor@wildblue.net 

12A Rochelle Cotey Alger  906/387-4845 altranco@jamadots.com 

12B Dave Pajula Dickinson 906/774-1588 dcrcdave@up.net 

13A Douglas Mills Baraga 906/524-7270 bcrcdjm@up.net 

13B Mike Maloney Ontonagon 906/884-2332 ocrcmike@charterinternet.com  

14 Paul Bouman Muskegon 231/788-2381 pbouman@muskegoncountyroads.or
g 
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